
Trail del Chisone 2017 Classifica generale

Tempo
Class N° Cognome Nome Società h m s
1 530 Nota Paolo M 1 13 11,70
2 580 Lorenzo M Pinerolo 1 14 20,40
3 585 Coccolo Mauro M 1 21 05,20
4 544 Rostagno Marco M 1 22 51,20
5 548 Loris M Pomaretto 1 23 15,00
6 529 Luigi M 1 23 23,20
7 521 Aldo M 1 23 39,10
8 546 Gabriele M 1 23 42,10
9 567 Massimo M 1 23 57,30
10 516 Martina Silvano M 1 24 43,20
11 575 Piergiorgio M 1 25 28,80
12 503 Matteo M 1 26 21,40
13 584 Ugo M 1 26 25,30
14 539 Osvaldo M Volare 1 26 36,00
15 586 Leone Davide M S.C. Angrogna 1 27 42,40
16 569 Remo M 1 27 49,80
17 528 Enrico M libero 1 28 07,00
18 570 Cristian M libero 1 28 13,90
19 566 Valter M 1 28 18,30
20 518 Luigi M Pinerolo 1 29 20,80
21 578 Pagano Marco M Equilibra 1 29 21,10
22 581 Roberto M S.C. Angrogna 1 29 30,10
23 571 Bolla Enrico M 1 29 47,10
24 714 Cinzia F 1 30 03,70
25 574 Riccardi Omar M 1 30 05,20
26 579 Vittorio M Sant'Orso 1 31 34,80
27 531 Marco M 1 32 56,20
28 520 Long Simone M 1 33 00,80
29 552 Liberatori Massimiliano M Pomaretto 1 33 02,60
30 711 Vidili Isabella F 1 33 06,20
31 554 Roberto M Pomaretto 1 33 32,10
32 502 Barra Flavio M 1 33 43,10
33 525 Patrick M 1 34 14,00
34 561 Castellano M 1 34 21,20
35 515 Massimo M 1 34 48,20
36 504 Emanuele M 1 35 05,40
37 541 Folco Mauro M Pomaretto 1 35 16,00
38 543 Paolo M 1 35 18,60
39 517 Dario M 1 35 47,70
40 549 Paolo M 1 35 49,90
41 535 Alessandro M libero 1 36 26,80
42 583 Abba' Massimo M 1 36 41,10
43 559 Salvati Gerardo M 1 37 28,20
44 523 Terzi di Bergamo Giancarlo M. M 1 37 31,00
45 511 Angelo M 1 37 41,10
46 537 Vincenzo M Volare 1 37 51,30
47 512 Angelino Remo M 1 38 22,80
48 507 Fabrizio M 1 38 42,20
49 514 Marco M 1 39 07,90
50 553 Alessandro M Pomaretto 1 39 21,00
51 533 Massimiliano M libero 1 39 32,10
52 550 Domenico M 1 39 41,40
53 572 Massimo M Pomaretto 1 40 27,10
54 560 Giorgio M 1 41 06,40
55 563 Roberto M 1 41 15,90
56 709 Cristina F 1 42 20,00
57 527 Olivieri Fabrizio M Susa 1 43 59,80
58 716 Elena F Pomaretto 1 44 01,80
59 577 Fabrizio M Pomaretto 1 44 03,60
60 565 Mauro M libero 1 44 30,10
61 534 Silvio M 1 45 25,80

gen
Villar Perosa

Becchio
Gasm Torre Pellice
Trail meglio

Menusan
Bertorello Valle Infernotto
Turinetto Runcard
Ronchail Atl Val Pellice
Ribetto Villar Perosa

Baudenasca
Bosio Atl Val Pellice
Daghero Baudenasca
Aglì Atl Val Pellice
Beltramino

Peverengo Valle Infernotto
Perassi
Rougier
Sobrero Valle Infernotto
Oreglia

Buniva
Valle Infernotto

Chiri Baudenasca
Atl Val Pellice

Iuliano
Bertolino Costigliole

Baudenasca

Baudenasca
Sappè

Baudenasca
Charbonnier Pod Valle Varaita

Ferrucio Atl Val Pellice
Manavella Baudenasca
Laggiard Baudenasca

Prompicai Baudenasca
Daghero Atl Val Pellice
Civera Atl Val Pellice
Barotto

Borgaretto
Villar Perosa
Tapporosso

Gullì Baudenasca
Graglia

Baudenasca
Giaveno Baudenasca
Besson S.C. Agrogna
Pons
Gerbino
Guagnano Superunners
Genre
Suppo Villar Perosa
Bernasconi Apple Run
Ruzzon Vigone che corre

Breusa
Martinat
Pagliero
Galliano Baudenasca



Trail del Chisone 2017 Classifica generale

62 506 Davide M 1 45 33,80
63 556 Stefano M libero 1 45 41,10
64 522 Leo Fabrizio M 1 45 47,30
65 708 Marzia F 1 46 03,10
66 526 Stara Massimo M 1 46 21,00
67 532 Spaccasassi Danilo M 1 46 21,40
68 510 Daniele M 1 46 41,90
69 513 Loi Paolo M libero 1 46 49,50
70 519 Roberto M 1 47 12,00
71 704 Faure Rolland Daniela F libera 1 47 14,70
72 558 Faure Mario M 1 47 20,50
73 542 Piergiorgio M 1 48 26,90
74 707 Veneziano Deianira F 1 48 33,40
75 713 Renata F 1 48 58,40
76 547 Mondino Giorgio M 1 49 20,70
77 557 Stefano M 1 49 23,10
78 701 Patria Silvia F 1 49 31,00
79 702 Conti Arianna F 1 49 33,20
80 538 Fornasari Gino M Volare 1 50 04,90
81 564 Luciano M 1 50 12,00
82 706 Maria Grazia F 1 51 24,20
83 568 Valerio M 1 51 28,50
84 717 Donatella F 1 51 31,90
85 524 Ugo M 1 51 53,70
86 562 Collino Mauro M 1 53 28,80
87 582 Testa Andrea M None 1 53 31,80
88 540 Claudio M Volare 1 54 04,30
89 551 Luca M libero 1 54 56,40
90 545 M 1 55 36,20
91 710 Michela F 1 57 17,70
92 715 Viterbo Rosa F libera 1 58 48,80
93 576 Roberto M 1 58 52,40
94 718 Raia Sabrina F S.C. Angrogna 2 01 16,00
95 505 Long Ettore M 2 01 27,60
96 573 Piero M libero 2 02 46,90
97 703 Olga F 2 09 37,50
98 705 Long Maria F 2 11 56,90
99 509 Giorgio M 2 13 35,00
100 501 Fabrizio M Val Malone 2 17 37,30
101 536 Ferri Claudio M Volare 2 23 58,90

719 Simona F 0 00 00,00 ritirata
712 Elena F Volare 1 45 01,90

Rainaudo Baudenasca
Brunacci

Atl Val Pellice
Forneron Baudenasca

Vigone che corre
Vigone che corre

Comba Baudenasca

Depetris Baudenasca

Apple Run
Buttigliero Applerun

Cambiaso Risso
Amione Apple Run

Villar Perosa
Galliana Atl Val Pellice

Baudenasca
Baudenasca

Manavella Atl Val Pellice
Vernacchio Vigone che corre
Rocchia Budenasca
Boglione Valle Infernotto
Charbonnier Pod Valle Varaita

Baudenasca

Galosso
Savini
Kosztandi Mihaly Villar Perosa
Perlo Valle Infernotto

Triches Vicuna Rivalta

Baudenasca
Rossotto
Pirani Base Running

Baudenasca
Charbonnier Atl Val Pellice
Perrero

Neirotti Orchi Trailers
Baral non comp



Trail del Chisone 2017 Classifica maschile

Tempo
Class N° Cognome Nome Società h m s
1 530 Nota Paolo M 1 13 11,70
2 580 Lorenzo M Pinerolo 1 14 20,40
3 585 Coccolo Mauro M 1 21 05,20
4 544 Rostagno Marco M 1 22 51,20
5 548 Loris M Pomaretto 1 23 15,00
6 529 Luigi M 1 23 23,20
7 521 Aldo M 1 23 39,10
8 546 Gabriele M 1 23 42,10
9 567 Massimo M 1 23 57,30
10 516 Martina Silvano M 1 24 43,20
11 575 Piergiorgio M 1 25 28,80
12 503 Matteo M 1 26 21,40
13 584 Ugo M 1 26 25,30
14 539 Osvaldo M Volare 1 26 36,00
15 586 Leone Davide M S.C. Angrogna 1 27 42,40
16 569 Remo M 1 27 49,80
17 528 Enrico M libero 1 28 07,00
18 570 Cristian M libero 1 28 13,90
19 566 Valter M 1 28 18,30
20 518 Luigi M Pinerolo 1 29 20,80
21 578 Pagano Marco M Equilibra 1 29 21,10
22 581 Roberto M S.C. Angrogna 1 29 30,10
23 571 Bolla Enrico M 1 29 47,10
24 574 Riccardi Omar M 1 30 05,20
25 579 Vittorio M Sant'Orso 1 31 34,80
26 531 Marco M 1 32 56,20
27 520 Long Simone M 1 33 00,80
28 552 Liberatori Massimiliano M Pomaretto 1 33 02,60
29 554 Roberto M Pomaretto 1 33 32,10
30 502 Barra Flavio M 1 33 43,10
31 525 Patrick M 1 34 14,00
32 561 Castellano M 1 34 21,20
33 515 Massimo M 1 34 48,20
34 504 Emanuele M 1 35 05,40
35 541 Folco Mauro M Pomaretto 1 35 16,00
36 543 Paolo M 1 35 18,60
37 517 Dario M 1 35 47,70
38 549 Paolo M 1 35 49,90
39 535 Alessandro M libero 1 36 26,80
40 583 Abba' Massimo M 1 36 41,10
41 559 Salvati Gerardo M 1 37 28,20
42 523 Terzi di BergamoGiancarlo M. M 1 37 31,00
43 511 Angelo M 1 37 41,10
44 537 Vincenzo M Volare 1 37 51,30
45 512 Angelino Remo M 1 38 22,80
46 507 Fabrizio M 1 38 42,20
47 514 Marco M 1 39 07,90
48 553 Alessandro M Pomaretto 1 39 21,00
49 533 Massimiliano M libero 1 39 32,10
50 550 Domenico M 1 39 41,40
51 572 Massimo M Pomaretto 1 40 27,10
52 560 Giorgio M 1 41 06,40
53 563 Roberto M 1 41 15,90
54 527 Olivieri Fabrizio M Susa 1 43 59,80
55 577 Fabrizio M Pomaretto 1 44 03,60

gen
Villar Perosa

Becchio
Gasm Torre Pellice
Trail meglio

Menusan
Bertorello Valle Infernotto
Turinetto Runcard
Ronchail Atl Val Pellice
Ribetto Villar Perosa

Baudenasca
Bosio Atl Val Pellice
Daghero Baudenasca
Aglì Atl Val Pellice
Beltramino

Peverengo Valle Infernotto
Perassi
Rougier
Sobrero Valle Infernotto
Oreglia

Buniva
Valle Infernotto
Atl Val Pellice

Iuliano
Bertolino Costigliole

Baudenasca

Sappè
Baudenasca

Charbonnier Pod Valle Varaita
Ferrucio Atl Val Pellice

Manavella Baudenasca
Laggiard Baudenasca

Prompicai Baudenasca
Daghero Atl Val Pellice
Civera Atl Val Pellice
Barotto

Borgaretto
Villar Perosa
Tapporosso

Gullì Baudenasca
Graglia

Baudenasca
Giaveno Baudenasca
Besson S.C. Agrogna
Pons
Gerbino
Guagnano Superunners
Genre
Suppo Villar Perosa
Bernasconi Apple Run

Martinat



Trail del Chisone 2017 Classifica maschile

56 565 Mauro M libero 1 44 30,10
57 534 Silvio M 1 45 25,80
58 506 Davide M 1 45 33,80
59 556 Stefano M libero 1 45 41,10
60 522 Leo Fabrizio M 1 45 47,30
61 526 Stara Massimo M 1 46 21,00
62 532 Spaccasassi Danilo M 1 46 21,40
63 510 Daniele M 1 46 41,90
64 513 Loi Paolo M libero 1 46 49,50
65 519 Roberto M 1 47 12,00
66 558 Faure Mario M 1 47 20,50
67 542 Piergiorgio M 1 48 26,90
68 547 Mondino Giorgio M 1 49 20,70
69 557 Stefano M 1 49 23,10
70 538 Fornasari Gino M Volare 1 50 04,90
71 564 Luciano M 1 50 12,00
72 568 Valerio M 1 51 28,50
73 524 Ugo M 1 51 53,70
74 562 Collino Mauro M 1 53 28,80
75 582 Testa Andrea M None 1 53 31,80
76 540 Claudio M Volare 1 54 04,30
77 551 Luca M libero 1 54 56,40
78 545 M 1 55 36,20
79 576 Roberto M 1 58 52,40
80 505 Long Ettore M 2 01 27,60
81 573 Piero M libero 2 02 46,90
82 509 Giorgio M 2 13 35,00
83 501 Fabrizio M Val Malone 2 17 37,30
84 536 Ferri Claudio M Volare 2 23 58,90

Pagliero
Galliano Baudenasca
Rainaudo Baudenasca
Brunacci

Atl Val Pellice
Vigone che corre
Vigone che corre

Comba Baudenasca

Depetris Baudenasca
Apple Run

Buttigliero Applerun
Villar Perosa

Galliana Atl Val Pellice

Manavella Atl Val Pellice
Rocchia Budenasca
Charbonnier Pod Valle Varaita

Baudenasca

Galosso
Savini
Kosztandi Mihaly Villar Perosa
Triches Vicuna Rivalta

Baudenasca
Rossotto
Charbonnier Atl Val Pellice
Perrero



Trail del Chisone 2017 Classifica femminile

Tempo
Class N° Cognome Nome Società h m s
1 714 Cinzia F 1 30 03,70
2 711 Vidili Isabella F 1 33 06,20
3 709 Cristina F 1 42 20,00
4 716 Elena F Pomaretto 1 44 01,80
5 708 Marzia F 1 46 03,10
6 704 Faure Rolland Daniela F libera 1 47 14,70
7 707 Veneziano Deianira F 1 48 33,40
8 713 Renata F 1 48 58,40
9 701 Patria Silvia F 1 49 31,00
10 702 Conti Arianna F 1 49 33,20
11 706 Maria Grazia F 1 51 24,20
12 717 Donatella F 1 51 31,90
13 710 Michela F 1 57 17,70
14 715 Viterbo Rosa F libera 1 58 48,80
15 718 Raia Sabrina F S.C. Angrogna 2 01 16,00
16 703 Olga F 2 09 37,50
17 705 Long Maria F 2 11 56,90

719 Simona F 0 00 00,00 ritirata
712 Elena F Volare 1 45 01,90

gen
Chiri Baudenasca

Baudenasca
Ruzzon Vigone che corre
Breusa
Forneron Baudenasca

Cambiaso Risso
Amione Apple Run

Baudenasca
Baudenasca

Vernacchio Vigone che corre
Boglione Valle Infernotto
Perlo Valle Infernotto

Pirani Base Running
Baudenasca

Neirotti Orchi Trailers
Baral non comp



Trail del Chisone 2017 Classifica generale
non competitiva

Tempo
class Nome Cognome hm s

1 12 Samuele M 0 34 44,60
2 9 Burlo Andrea M 0 35 08,00
3 8 Vanni M 0 38 50,30
4 24 Piero M 0 39 50,90
5 18 Enrico M 0 41 31,80
6 15 Brignone Franco M 0 44 12,10
7 30 Gianfranco M 0 45 10,90
8 23 Collino Federica F 0 45 54,70
9 16 Antonio M 0 47 49,90

10 13 Giorgia F 0 48 16,40
11 11 Para Rosario M 0 49 03,80
12 10 Alessia F 0 49 05,50
13 19 Stefano M 0 50 33,40
14 21 Marcato Bruno M 0 51 00,50
15 17 Sonia F 0 51 48,90
16 52 Gangi Chiodo Maria Luisa F 0 55 33,00
17 55 Patrizia F 0 55 34,70
18 54 Daniela F 0 55 36,10
19 31 Girò Piero M 0 56 57,00
20 22 Rostagno Marco M 0 57 49,90
21 41 Falco Marinella F 0 58 33,60
22 42 Giuseppe M 0 58 39,00
23 14 Negro Claudio M 0 58 46,60
24 39 Beltramo Domenico M 0 59 15,90
25 62 Castagno Maria Grazia F 0 59 34,80
26 74 Sara F 1 00 05,40

Pett.
Ronchail

Avondet
Marras
Rolih

Levrino

Barberis
Giusiano

Caffaratto
Vaschetto

Peyrot

Marcellin
Grangetto

Boccardo

Catalin


